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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     David Joda             M2024          1/1    5:57       18:30
2     Neal Cranston          M1519          1/5    6:03       18:47
3     Carsen Holtmann        M1519          2/5    6:33       20:21
4     Zach Cross             M1114          1/7    6:34       20:23
5     Drew Wright            M4044          1/5    7:28       23:10
6     Ryan Bigej             M1519          3/5    7:28       23:11
7     Cory Simshauser        M2529          1/3    7:28       23:12
8     Mikhail Golovnykh      M3034          1/4    7:33       23:27
9     Duncan McClish         M4549          1/5    7:39       23:44
10    Lori Cox               F3034          1/7    7:39       23:44
11    Patrick Irwin          M3034          2/4    7:41       23:53
12    Hayden Wright          M1519          4/5    7:51       24:22
13    Melany Crocker         F2024          1/4    7:56       24:39
14    Erika Irwin            F3034          2/7    8:12       25:29
15    Aaron Kipp             M3034          3/4    8:13       25:30
16    James Davies           M4044          2/5    8:35       26:39
17    Ally Odell             F1114         1/15    8:42       27:02
18    Sammi Baguro           F1114         2/15    8:42       27:02
19    Alex Villemyer         M1114          2/7    8:43       27:02
20    Francisco Ciriza       M1114          3/7    8:43       27:05
21    Wayne Cooley           M4549          2/5    8:46       27:14
22    Bryce Lowden           M0110          1/5    8:47       27:17
23    Cal Waite              M0110          2/5    8:48       27:19
24    Christopher Copas      M3034          4/4    8:57       27:47
25    Elizabeth Lyman        F1114         3/15    9:06       28:14
26    Katelynn Miller        F1114         4/15    9:06       28:15
27    Rachel Bigej           F1114         5/15    9:06       28:15
28    Rhett Smith            M0110          3/5    9:10       28:29
29    Julian Medinger        M5054          1/2    9:13       28:38
30    Sarah Tedrick          F3034          3/7    9:17       28:50
31    Jay Pentheny           M4044          3/5    9:17       28:51
32    Gavin Zilverberg       M1114          4/7    9:19       28:55
33    Jamie Zilverberg       F3539         1/12    9:19       28:56
34    Amy Bigej              F4044         1/11    9:21       29:02
35    Lindsay Waite          F4044         2/11    9:21       29:03
36    Sheila Burnum          F5054          1/6    9:41       30:05
37    Phillip Koenig         M5559          1/3    9:52       30:38
38    Barry Presnall         M6064          1/1    9:54       30:44
39    Gabrielle Cooley       F1519          1/3    9:55       30:48
40    Kahleia Rose           F1114         6/15    9:55       30:48
41    Melissa Allott         F3034          4/7    9:56       30:49
42    Lana Smith             F3539         2/12    9:57       30:54
43    Andrew Viter           M1114          5/7   10:01       31:07
44    Nicole Viter           F3539         3/12   10:01       31:08
45    Abi Cross              F0110          1/3   10:03       31:14
46    Rachel Kimble          F1519          2/3   10:09       31:32
47    Marissa Beck           F1114         7/15   10:10       31:33
48    Alex Monen             F1114         8/15   10:24       32:18
49    Halle Adair            F1114         9/15   10:24       32:19
50    Bella Waite            F1114        10/15   10:25       32:19
51    Becky Porter           F3539         4/12   10:43       33:18
52    Heather Sowa           F3539         5/12   10:44       33:21
53    Ken Ogden              M7579          1/2   10:59       34:08
54    Sydney Milano          F1114        11/15   11:01       34:12
55    Tracey Whitney         F2529          1/4   11:02       34:14
56    Kay Winters            F5559          1/7   11:13       34:51
57    Beth Ann Cacka         F3539         6/12   11:15       34:56
58    Lindsey Shultz         F2024          2/4   11:16       35:00
59    Monica Wright          F2024          3/4   11:19       35:08
60    Diana Ash              F4044         3/11   11:19       35:10
61    Rodney Jacobs          M4549          3/5   11:30       35:43
62    Rodney D Jacobs        M1519          5/5   11:30       35:44
63    Leila Reynolds         F2529          2/4   11:34       35:56
64    Katie Odell            F1114        12/15   11:40       36:13
65    Jennie Reynolds        F3034          5/7   11:44       36:26
66    Michael McCallum       M5559          2/3   11:48       36:37
67    Bret Pippett           M4549          4/5   11:48       36:39
68    Annette Swor           F5559          2/7   11:55       37:02
69    Brisbane Rivera        M1114          6/7   12:06       37:36
70    Alison Robinson        F3539         7/12   12:10       37:48
71    Joey Baguro            F0110          2/3   12:28       38:42
72    Mikki Baguro           F4549         1/10   12:28       38:43
73    Christi Hryciw         F3539         8/12   12:39       39:16
74    Alex Hryciw            M0110          4/5   12:39       39:16
75    Emily Bennett          F1114        13/15   12:41       39:24
76    David Bennett          M4044          4/5   12:43       39:30
77    Kathy Lowrie-Barraza   F4044         4/11   13:00       40:21
78    Makayla Roehm          F1114        14/15   13:13       41:04
79    Tami Rose              F4044         5/11   13:29       41:52
80    Lauren White           F4044         6/11   13:47       42:49
81    Claire Wright          F1114        15/15   13:47       42:50
82    Karlene MacGregor      F4549         2/10   13:56       43:17
83    Alice Gascho           F4549         3/10   13:56       43:17
84    Gretchen McCallum      F5559          3/7   13:59       43:27
85    Betty Koenig           F5054          2/6   14:04       43:40
86    Julie Stoltzfus        F4044         7/11   14:04       43:40
87    Patrick Presnall       M1114          7/7   14:13       44:08
88    Sheri Wardlaw          F5559          4/7   14:14       44:12
89    Keith Wardlaw          M5559          3/3   14:14       44:13
90    Kass Cooley            M0110          5/5   14:34       45:13
91    Averie Goff            F0110          3/3   15:12       47:14
92    Jared Goff             M3539          1/2   15:13       47:14
93    Judy Graf              F7074          1/2   15:23       47:46
94    Xandra Creighton       F1519          3/3   15:28       48:01
95    Kelsey Flory           F2024          4/4   15:28       48:02
96    Diana Flory            F5054          3/6   15:30       48:09
97    Joel Stoltzfus         M4549          5/5   15:33       48:17
98    Melinda Pagonis        F4044         8/11   15:33       48:18
99    Ann Foster             F7074          2/2   15:33       48:18
100   Kathie Byers           F4549         4/10   15:33       48:19
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101   Debra Creighton        F4549         5/10   15:34       48:20
102   Randall King           M3539          2/2   15:34       48:22
103   Michelle Ratter        F4549         6/10   15:55       49:27
104   Shannon Berge          F3539         9/12   15:55       49:27
105   Bambi Wilson           F3539        10/12   15:56       49:28
106   Staci Sprague          F4044         9/11   15:56       49:28
107   Shannon Brito          F2529          3/4   16:08       50:08
108   Jack Brito             M5054          2/2   16:09       50:09
109   Stephanie Friolo       F4044        10/11   16:21       50:47
110   Tami Davies            F4044        11/11   16:21       50:47
111   Amy Cross              F3539        11/12   17:18       53:45
112   Shawn Cross            M4044          5/5   17:18       53:45
113   Hugh Kipp              M7579          2/2   17:19       53:46
114   Teresa Vallejo         F6569          1/2   17:38       54:47
115   Kris Odell             F4549         7/10   18:17       56:48
116   Carrie Waddell         F3539        12/12   18:18       56:51
117   Gail Brown             F5559          5/7   18:19       56:52
118   Alexis Candelier       F3034          6/7   18:34       57:39
119   Patricia Isenberg      F4549         8/10   18:39       57:54
120   Hayley Brewer          F4549         9/10   18:39       57:56
121   Michele Chirqwin       F5054          4/6   19:02       59:06
122   Jessica Varwig         F3034          7/7   19:06       59:21
123   Lauren Humphreys       F2529          4/4   19:07       59:21
124   Eric Humphreys         M2529          2/3   19:07       59:21
125   Daniele Jordene        F5559          6/7   19:08       59:25
126   Judy Headrick          F5054          5/6   19:11       59:36
127   Benjamin Headrick      M2529          3/3   19:28     1:00:28
128   Tina Bell              F4549        10/10   19:52     1:01:42
129   Linda Baumgardner      F6569          2/2   20:11     1:02:41
130   Sharon Trimble         F5559          7/7   20:12     1:02:45
131   Jean Robison           F7579          1/1   20:12     1:02:46
132   Gladys Willis          F5054          6/6   20:13     1:02:47
133   Roberta Elders         F6064          1/2   23:17     1:12:18
134   Kathleen Nolin         F6064          2/2   23:17     1:12:19

Generated February 4, 2026 at 1:19 AM 2/2


